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Consultations with Key Federal Stakeholders

	Bureau of Economic Analysis 
	

	Ted Morgan
	Edward.Morgan@bea.gov

	Tiffany Burrell
	tiffany.burrell@bea.gov

	
	

	Centers for Medicare & Medicaid Services
	

	Aaron Catilin
	Aaron.Catlin@cms.hhs.gov

	Dave Lassman
	David.Lassman2@cms.hhs.gov

	
	

	Bureau of Labor Statistics (Producer Price Index)
	

	Bonnie Murphy
	murphy.bonnie@bls.gov

	Jonathan Weinhagen
	Weinhagen.Jonathan@bls.gov

	
	

	Bureau of Labor Statistics (Productivity Program)
	

	Chris Sparks
	sparks.chris@bls.gov

	Michael Brill
	brill.michael@bls.gov

	Corey Holman
	holman.corey@bls.gov

	Jenny Rudd
	rudd.jenny@bls.gov

	
	

	Federal Reserve Board
	

	Kim Bayard (ASM/ACES only)
	kimberly.n.bayard@frb.gov

	John Stevens (all)
	john.j.stevens@frb.gov

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	



